
Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterschaften Mitte

Klasse: männlich AK4       23.04.17 Künzell

A1

B2

3

2

-7,-6,10,5,4

Hans, Florian

Böhm, Jannik

SG 1910 Marbach / Fulda

TSV Weyhers-Ebersberg 1920 / Fulda

A2

B1

0

3

-6,-8,-5

Rohr, Linus

Elzaher, Shady Gaber

TTC Höchst/Nidder / Wetterau

TTC Wißmar / Gießen

2

3

-10,-10,7,9,-11

Hans, Florian

Elzaher, Shady Gaber

3

0

6,5,4

Böhm, Jannik

Rohr, Linus

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


